Arena Keila Cup XXIII
Keila, 28.6.2024

Event 6

28.06.2024 - 12:20

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

ROOSE, Ralf
TULTS, Carlos
ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian
BARANJUK, Mark
PARTEL, Martin
SKOLNOI, Artur
TIIDUS, Jueri Robin
ALOE, Robin
RANDLA, Ralf
SINKARJOV, Nikita
KARTAKOQV, Edgard
BELSTEIN, Platon
GRIGORJEV, Artjom
LOGINOV, Arseni
VELDEMANN, Dante
TIIDO, Karel

JELIN, Timur
MIKSON, Robin
MADDISON, Rasmus
RUSSAK, Jaramir
FILONENKO, Dmitri

YB
04  Tuk

04  Kalevi Ujumiskool

05 Kalevi Ujumiskool

09  Spordiklubi Garant
08  Spordiklubi Garant
05 Kalevi Ujumiskool

07  Orca Swim Club

00 Keila Swimclub

08  Ujumisklubi Briis

06 Keila Swimclub

09  Spordiklubi Garant
09  Spordiklubi Aquaway
10  Spordiklubi Garant
07  Tuk

08 Tuk

09 Keila Swimclub

11  Spordiklubi Garant
10 Keila Swimclub

11  Audentese Spordiklubi
12 Spordiklubi Garant
10  Spordiklubi Garant

Time
28.54
28.85
29.77
30.87
30.89
30.95
30.97
31.06
31.54
32.10
33.00
33.07
33.42
34.19
34.81
38.06
38.30
40.30
41.90
42.48
52.47

Pts

668
646
588
527
526
523
522
518
495
469
432
429
416
388
368
281
276
237
211
202
107

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Keila Swimclub
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